Uitslagenlijst Bosloopcompetitie

Harderwijk - Zondag 26 april 2015

J-12, 1600 METER
Plaats Naam
1 Wessel van Wijk

M-12, 1600 METER
Plaats Naam

1 Guusje Koning

2 Nienke Weggeman

H-5, 5 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam
1 HenkJan Ruitenbeek
2 Mattijs ter Veen
3 Raymond Hebuterne
4 Charlie van Galen
5 Jan Reichardt
6 David Koning
7 Hein Frens
8 Erwin Middelkamp
9 Geert de Lange
10 Gertjan de Jong
11 Guus Staarman
12 Gert van Beek
13 Rob Daamen
14 Karel Noorderink
15 Anton de With
16 Egbert de Jong
17 Olav Koning
18 Cor Vellinga
19 Rolf Eijssink
20 Frenk Verburgt
21 Jef Biemond
22 Nico Heeman
23 Ludo de Jong
24 Henny Bosselaar
25 Gaston Hébuterne
26 Jurrie Teeuwen
27 Jaap van Koppenhagen

D-5, 5 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam
1 Heidy Meijer
2 Hanneke Zuidema
3 Kim Boterenbrood
4 Marian Steenbergen
5 Mae van Dalen
6 Maria den Hartog
7 katrina Nes
8 Jolien Verbutgt
9 Eline Verburgt

H-10, 10 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Harderwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Harderwijk
Harderwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Putten
Harderwijk
Baarn
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Harderwijk
Nunspeet
Harderwijk
Harderwijjk
Athlos
Leusden
Nagele
Harderwijk
Nunspeet
Nunspeet
Nunspeet
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Lelystad
Zwolle
Nunspeet
Harderwijk
Nunspeet
Baarn
BAV
Elburg
Ermelo

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Harderwijk
Ermelo
Harderwijk
Leusden
's-Gravenhage
Ermelo

Twisk

Zwolle

Zwolle

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

6:28

6:37
7:31

19:27
19:57
20:44
20:53
20:55
21:38
22:23
22:36
22:54
22:55
23:08
23:18
23:22
25:01
25:22
25:29
25:39
26:44
28:09
28:14
28:23
29:17
29:49
29:50
31:01
32:26
35:21

21:44
26:02
26:04
26:43
28:55
29:25
31:55
34:18
34:42

1 Stanley Boldwijn Harderwijk 42:12
2 Gerald van Dalen Loopgroep PK 43:56
3 Coen Nusmeier Harderwijk 45:27
4 Erik Steijlen Harderwijk 45:46
5 Peter Sels Harderwijk 45:49
6 Hans van der Linden Leusden 46:27
7 Erik Bezema Lelystad 46:57
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Uitslagenlijst Bosloopcompetitie
Harderwijk - Zondag 26 april 2015

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

8 Rob Pit Baarn 48:24

9 Rochos Kingmans Nunspeet 48:47

10 Harry Veldkamp Nunspeet 48:47

11 Jan Grolleman Dronten 49:28

12 Alwin Richter Lelystad 49:29

13 Jan Koster Hilversum 59:00

14 John de Vries Baarn 1:01:22
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Anita de Jong-van Heerde Harderwijk 51:18

2 Rosalie Landolt Harderwijk 55:30

3 Diane Kleine Nunspeet 59:11

4 Janet Granneman Harderwijk 59:27

5 Hermien Kleine Elburg 59:42

6 Katinka Dumas Zwolle 1:02:41

7 Tanja van Mierlo Harderwijk 1:08:13
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Johan Nijhof Harderwijk 1:03:28

2 Willem van den Brink Velp 1:05:56

3 Tjeerd Westerhof Harderwijk 1:09:47

4 Marc Berghuis Ermelo 1:23:59

5 Martin de Jonge Zeewolde 1:25:00

6 Paul van Dalen Athlos 1:27:18
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Inge Paulus Ermelo 1:19:07
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